

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.5

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No.2046/2009

SANJIV KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-02-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhhishek Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Akash Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Arunima Dwivedi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sangram M. Saran, Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter before a Bench of which one of us
(Hon. Vineet Saran, J.) is not a Member.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER